
PVC PIPESPVC PIPES

people’s first choice
for plumbing & electricals



PVC PIPESPVC PIPES

GARDEN HOSE - 30Mtrs

800.04

1400.91

1059.37

1690.76

800.04

1400.91

1024.62

1639.91

3/4"

1"

Size BRAIDED HOSE

FLEXIBLE HOSE

50Mtrs
50Mtrs

25Mtrs
25Mtrs

20Mtrs

15Mtrs

455.10
587.31

455.10
715.29

805.97

844.95

16MM
20MM

25MM
32MM

40MM

50MM

Size Mtrs MRP

PLAIN HOSE ZEBRA HOSEBRAIDED HOSE
TRANSPARENT

ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (Available in White , Ivory, Grey & Black)

100
100
100

50
50
50

25
25
25

100
100
100
100

100
100
100

50
50
50
50

25
25
25

25

50

50

75

68.00
84.00

110.00

96.00
117.00
142.00

150.00
185.00
238.00

53.00
70.00
77.00
83.00

57.00
72.00
80.00

76.00
100.00
115.00
121.00

113.00
137.00
187.00

206.00

109.00

100.00

65.00

Light
Medium
Heavy

Light
Medium
Heavy

Light
Medium
Heavy

Light
Deluxe
Heavy
Super Heavy

Light
Deluxe
Heavy

Light
Deluxe
Heavy
Super Heavy

Light
Deluxe
Heavy

Heavy

Roofing Pipes

Hilite  Pipes

Elite Pipes

20mm   ISI
20mm   ISI
20mm   ISI

25mm   ISI
25mm   ISI
25mm   ISI

32mm   ISI
32mm   ISI
32mm   ISI

19mm
19mm
19mm
19mm

20mm
20mm
20mm

25mm
25mm
25mm
25mm

32mm
32mm
32mm

40mm

25mm

25mm

25mm

Size Classification MRPSTD Packing



PVC PIPESPVC PIPES

ACCESSORIES GOLD 

16.95
21.61
16.95
21.61
18.22
22.45

7.62
7.62
9.32

25.42

5.93
5.93
6.78

10.17

5.93
5.93
5.93
5.93
6.78
6.78

70.34
87.29

105.09

28.81

25.42

5.08
6.78

74.58
91.53

108.48

33.90

100
50

100
50

100
50

200
200
100
50

500
500
300
100

300
300
300
300
300
300

50
50
50

100

50

100
100

50
50
50

100

Sada Junction Box
Deep Junction Box
Sada Junction Box
Deep Junction Box
Sada Junction Box
Deep Junction Box

Bend
Bend
Bend
Bend 

Coupling
Coupling
Coupling
Coupling

Tee
Elbow
Tee
Elbow
Tee
Elbow

Fan Box - Short Rod
Fan Box - Long Rod
Fan Box - Jumbo

Conceled (LOTA) Box

Fan Sheet

3" ORB S.P ROUND SHEET
4" ORB S.P ROUND SHEET

Fan Box - Short Rod with Cap
Fan Box - Long Rod with Cap
Fan Box - Jumbo with Cap

Conceled (LOTA) Box with Cap

19 mm
19  mm
20  mm
20  mm
25  mm
25  mm

19  mm
20  mm
25  mm
32  mm

19  mm
20  mm
25  mm
32  mm

19  mm
19  mm
20   mm
20   mm
25   mm
25   mm 

Size Item MRPSTD Packing

CASING & CAPING

54.00

67.00

83.00

130.00

187.00

20MM

25MM

32MM

38MM

60MM

200

150

100

100

75

Size STD Packing MRP / 2Mtr Length
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Follow us

Easy To Install Non CorrosiveEco Friendly Thermal resistant Excellent Impact
&Tensile Strength

Cost Effec�ve

Features

PVC PIPESPVC PIPES PVC PIPESPVC PIPES

WATER LINE PLUMBING PIPES

 322.00

490.00

665.00

845.00

482.00

647.00

860.00

1160.00

-

-

2140.00

-

2500.00

3700.00

-

647.00

834.00

1018.00

1337.00

1800.00

2230.00

2800.00

-

3800.00

4650.00

-

3/4"

1"

1 1/4"

1 1/2"

2"

2 1/2"

3"

4"

4"(Heavy)

4.5"

5"

5" (Heavy)

6"

7"

8"

30 Length

25 Length

15 Length

10 Length

10 Length

10 Length

10 Length

5 Length

5 Length

5 Length

3 Length

3 Length

3 Length

2 Length

1 Length

25MM

32MM

40MM

50MM

63MM

75MM

90MM

110MM

110MM

125MM

140MM

140MM

160MM

180MM

200MM

SIZE IN MM SIZE IN INCH CLASS
6KGF/CM PACKINGCLASS

4KGF/CM
PLUMBING
15KGF/CM


