

ORBIT[®]

PVC PIPES

PEOPLE'S FIRST CHOICE
FOR PLUMBING & ELECTRICALS



IS:9537/Part III



CML/6700065509



Home First
Fire Insurance

ELECTRICAL CONDUIT (Available in White , Ivory, Grey & Black)


Size	Classification	STD Packing	MRP
20mm ISI	Light	100	68.00
20mm ISI	Medium	100	84.00
20mm ISI	Heavy	100	110.00
25mm ISI	Light	50	96.00
25mm ISI	Medium	50	117.00
25mm ISI	Heavy	50	142.00
32mm ISI	Light	25	150.00
32mm ISI	Medium	25	185.00
32mm ISI	Heavy	25	238.00
19mm	Light	100	53.00
19mm	Deluxe	100	70.00
19mm	Heavy	100	77.00
19mm	Super Heavy	100	83.00
20mm	Light	100	57.00
20mm	Deluxe	100	72.00
20mm	Heavy	100	80.00
25mm	Light	50	76.00
25mm	Deluxe	50	100.00
25mm	Heavy	50	115.00
25mm	Super Heavy	50	121.00
32mm	Light	25	113.00
32mm	Deluxe	25	137.00
32mm	Heavy	25	187.00
40mm	Heavy	25	206.00
25mm	Roofing Pipes	50	109.00
25mm	Hilite Pipes	50	100.00
25mm	Elite Pipes	75	65.00


GARDEN HOSE - 30Mtrs

Size	BRAIDED HOSE	BRAIDED HOSE TRANSPARENT	PLAIN HOSE	ZEBRA HOSE
3/4"	1024.62	1059.37	800.04	800.04
1"	1639.91	1690.76	1400.91	1400.91

FLEXIBLE HOSE

Size	Mtrs	MRP
16MM	50Mtrs	455.10
20MM	50Mtrs	587.31
25MM	25Mtrs	455.10
32MM	25Mtrs	715.29
40MM	20Mtrs	805.97
50MM	15Mtrs	844.95



CASING & CAPING

Size	STD Packing	MRP / 2Mtr Length
20MM	200	54.00
25MM	150	67.00
32MM	100	83.00
38MM	100	130.00
60MM	75	187.00



ACCESSORIES GOLD

Size	Item	STD Packing	MRP
19 mm	Sada Junction Box	100	16.95
19 mm	Deep Junction Box	50	21.61
20 mm	Sada Junction Box	100	16.95
20 mm	Deep Junction Box	50	21.61
25 mm	Sada Junction Box	100	18.22
25 mm	Deep Junction Box	50	22.45
19 mm	Bend	200	7.62
20 mm	Bend	200	7.62
25 mm	Bend	100	9.32
32 mm	Bend	50	25.42
19 mm	Coupling	500	5.93
20 mm	Coupling	500	5.93
25 mm	Coupling	300	6.78
32 mm	Coupling	100	10.17
19 mm	Tee	300	5.93
19 mm	Elbow	300	5.93
20 mm	Tee	300	5.93
20 mm	Elbow	300	5.93
25 mm	Tee	300	6.78
25 mm	Elbow	300	6.78
	Fan Box - Short Rod	50	70.34
	Fan Box - Long Rod	50	87.29
	Fan Box - Jumbo	50	105.09
	Conceled (LOTA) Box	100	28.81
	Fan Sheet	50	25.42
	3" ORB S.P ROUND SHEET	100	5.08
	4" ORB S.P ROUND SHEET	100	6.78
	Fan Box - Short Rod with Cap	50	74.58
	Fan Box - Long Rod with Cap	50	91.53
	Fan Box - Jumbo with Cap	50	108.48
	Conceled (LOTA) Box with Cap	100	33.90



WATER LINE PLUMBING PIPES

SIZE IN MM	SIZE IN INCH	PLUMBING 15KGF/CM	CLASS 4KGF/CM	CLASS 6KGF/CM	PACKING
25MM	3/4"	322.00			30 Length
32MM	1"	490.00			25 Length
40MM	1 1/4"	665.00			15 Length
50MM	1 1/2"	845.00			10 Length
63MM	2"		482.00	647.00	10 Length
75MM	2 1/2"		647.00	834.00	10 Length
90MM	3"		860.00	1018.00	10 Length
110MM	4"		1160.00	1337.00	5 Length
110MM	4"(Heavy)		-	1800.00	5 Length
125MM	4.5"		-	2230.00	5 Length
140MM	5"		2140.00	2800.00	3 Length
140MM	5" (Heavy)		-	-	3 Length
160MM	6"		2500.00	3800.00	3 Length
180MM	7"		3700.00	4650.00	2 Length
200MM	8"		-	-	1 Length

Features



Eco Friendly



Easy To Install



Non Corrosive



Cost Effective



Thermal resistant



Excellent Impact
& Tensile Strength

Terms & Conditions

1. GST EXTRA AS APPLICABLE.
2. The price are subject to change without notice.
3. The prices prevailing at the time of delivery will be charged.
4. All disputes are subject to chennai jurisdiction only

REGD.OFFICE & WORKS :

SEETU PIPES

181, New -121, Govindappa
Naicken St,
Chennai-600 001
Mob: 77000 21000

FACTORY

SEETU PIPES

40/3 Inner Ring Road,
Manjambakkam, Chennai-600 060